1 - Balance Sheet - accrual

Properties: River Point Community Association, Inc. - c/o River City Management Services, Inc. P. O. Box 50886 Jacksonville Beach,

FL 32240
As of: 04/30/2022
Accounting Basis: Accrual
Level of Detail: Detail View
Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No
Account Name
ASSETS
Cash

Operating Cash

Savings Cash

Reserves Cash
Total Cash
ASSETS

Accounts Receivable
Total ASSETS
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Liabilities
LIABILITIES
Accounts Payable
Prepaid Assessments
Total LIABILITIES
Total Liabilities
Capital
RESERVES
General Reserves
Total RESERVES
Retained Earnings
Calculated Retained Earnings
Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings
Total Capital
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Created on 05/16/2022

Balance

84,261.32
2,028.87
114,049.39

200,339.58

6,771.89

6,771.89

207,111.47

54217
1,582.10

2,124.27

2,124.27

26,057.43

26,057.43
95,964.41
78,685.17

4,280.19

204,987.20

207,111.47
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2 - Annual Budget - Comparative

Properties: River Point Community Association, Inc. - c/o River City Management Services, Inc. P. O. Box 50886 Jacksonville Beach, FL 32240

As of: Apr 2022
Additional Account Types: None
Accounting Basis: Cash
Level of Detail: Detail View
Account Name
Income
INCOME
Assessment Income - Dues
Late Fees
Late Interest
NSF Fee
Bank Interest
Total INCOME

Total Operating Income

Expense
EXPENSES

ADMINISTRATION
Management Fees
Accounting Fees
Legal Fees Expense
Legal Fees - Owed by Resident
Office Expenses
Community Events
Bad Debt Expense
Annual Corporate Report
Insurance

Total ADMINISTRATION

UTILITIES
Electric
Water / Sewer

Total UTILITIES

MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
General Maintenance & Repair

Pet Waste Stations

Created on 05/16/2022

Annual Budget

108,824.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

108,824.00

108,824.00

20,100.00
450.00
500.00
400.00

2,000.00
500.00
500.00

62.00
2,000.00

MTD Actual MTD Budget YTD Actual YTD Budget
2,547.56 9,068.67 106,643.30 36,274.68
375.00 0.00 1,400.00 0.00
303.86 0.00 444.48 0.00
0.00 0.00 25.00 0.00
42.34 0.00 169.28 0.00
3,268.76 9,068.67 108,682.06 36,274.68
3,268.76 9,068.67 108,682.06 36,274.68
1,675.00 1,675.00 6,700.00 6,700.00
0.00 37.50 0.00 150.00
0.00 41.67 2,996.06 166.68
0.00 33.34 -173.73 133.36
304.39 166.67 304.39 666.68
0.00 41.67 0.00 166.68
0.00 41.67 0.00 166.68
61.25 517 61.25 20.68
0.00 166.67 2,701.74 666.68
2,040.64 2,209.36 12,589.71 8,837.44
81.19 166.67 808.47 666.68
375.48 250.00 1,659.92 1,000.00
456.67 416.67 2,468.39 1,666.68
0.00 150.00 0.00 600.00
0.00 87.92 0.00 351.68

26,512.00

2,000.00
3,000.00

5,000.00

1,800.00
1,055.00
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2 - Annual Budget - Comparative

Account Name

Special Projects

Landscape Enhancements
Total MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS

CONTRACT SERVICES
Landscape Contract

Police Officer

Total CONTRACT SERVICES

RESERVE EXPENSES

Reserves

Total RESERVE EXPENSES

Total EXPENSES

Board Expenses
Assoc. Storage Unit
Postage

Total Board Expenses

Total Operating Expense
Total Operating Income
Total Operating Expense

NOI - Net Operating Income

Total Income

Total Expense

Net Income

Created on 05/16/2022

Annual Budget
21,629.00
1,000.00

25,484.00

43,272.00
6,840.00

50,112.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

108,108.00

600.00
116.00

716.00

108,824.00

108,824.00
108,824.00

MTD Actual MTD Budget YTD Actual YTD Budget
0.00 1,802.42 0.00 7,209.68
0.00 83.34 600.00 333.36
0.00 2,123.68 600.00 8,494.72

3,676.00 3,606.00 14,479.00 14,424.00
420.00 570.00 1,713.00 2,280.00
4,096.00 4,176.00 16,192.00 16,704.00
0.00 83.34 0.00 333.36
0.00 83.34 0.00 333.36
6,593.31 9,009.05 31,850.10 36,036.20
589.74 50.00 589.74 200.00
58.00 9.67 58.00 38.68
647.74 59.67 647.74 238.68
7,241.05 9,068.72 32,497.84 36,274.88
3,268.76 9,068.67 108,682.06 36,274.68
7,241.05 9,068.72 32,497.84 36,274.88
-3,972.29 -0.05 76,184.22 -0.20
3,268.76 9,068.67 108,682.06 36,274.68
7,241.05 9,068.72 32,497.84 36,274.88
-3,972.29 -0.05 76,184.22 -0.20

0.00

108,824.00
108,824.00

0.00
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3 - General Ledger cash

Properties: River Point Community Association, Inc. - c/o River City Management Services, Inc. P. O. Box 50886 Jacksonville Beach, FL 32240
GL Accounts: All
Exclude Zero Dollar Receipts From Cash Accounts: Yes
Date Range: 04/01/2022 to 04/30/2022
Accounting Basis: Cash

Show Reversed Transactions: No

Date Payee / Payer Type Reference Debit Credit Balance Description
1010 - Operating Cash
Starting 88,133.95
Balance
04/01/2022 JEA Payment 19583809040122 81.19 88,052.76
04/01/2022 JEA Payment 19583809040122 375.48 87,677.28
04/01/2022  Brightview Landscape Service Bill Pay Check 3000000037 3,676.00 84,001.28 April
04/01/2022  River City Management Services Payment 01042022 1,675.00 82,326.28 Management Fees for 04/2022
04/01/2022  Angela Napolitan Receipt 19130709 12.00 82,338.28 Prepaid Any
04/04/2022  Shannon Thompson eCheck receipt 3EDC-6BB0 223.00 82,561.28 January 2022 - Annual
Assessment
04/04/2022  Shannon Thompson eCheck receipt 3EDC-6BB0 25.00 82,586.28 Late Fee for Jan 2022
04/04/2022  Shannon Thompson eCheck receipt 3EDC-6BB0O 3.35 82,589.63 Interest February 2022
04/04/2022  Shannon Thompson eCheck receipt 3EDC-6BB0 3.35 82,592.98 Interest March 2022
04/04/2022  Shannon Thompson eCheck receipt 3EDC-6BB0O 3.35 82,596.33 Interest April 2022
04/04/2022  Antoine Mickle eCheck receipt C8EF-4540 223.00 82,819.33 January 2022 - Annual
Assessment
04/04/2022  Antoine Mickle eCheck receipt C8EF-4540 25.00 82,844.33 Late Fee for Jan 2022
04/04/2022  Antoine Mickle eCheck receipt C8EF-4540 3.35 82,847.68 Interest February 2022
04/04/2022  Antoine Mickle eCheck receipt C8EF-4540 3.35 82,851.03 Interest March 2022
04/04/2022  Antoine Mickle eCheck receipt C8EF-4540 3.35 82,854.38 Interest April 2022
04/04/2022  Robert F. Wilson eCheck receipt 9D94-97A0 223.00 83,077.38 January 2022 - Annual
Assessment
04/04/2022 Robert F. Wilson eCheck receipt 9D94-97A0 25.00 83,102.38 Late Fee for Jan 2022
04/04/2022  Robert F. Wilson eCheck receipt 9D94-97A0 3.35 83,105.73 Interest February 2022
04/04/2022 Robert F. Wilson eCheck receipt 9D94-97A0 3.35 83,109.08 Interest March 2022
04/04/2022  Robert F. Wilson eCheck receipt 9D94-97A0 3.35 83,112.43 Interest April 2022
04/06/2022 Feras Mouded eCheck receipt 01FB-8240 223.00 83,335.43 January 2022 - Annual
Assessment
04/06/2022 Feras Mouded eCheck receipt 01FB-8240 25.00 83,360.43 Late Fee for Jan 2022
04/06/2022  Feras Mouded eCheck receipt 01FB-8240 3.35 83,363.78 Interest February 2022
04/06/2022 Feras Mouded eCheck receipt 01FB-8240 3835 83,367.13 Interest March 2022

Created on 05/16/2022
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3 - General Ledger cash

Date Payee / Payer Type Reference Debit Credit Balance Description
04/06/2022 Feras Mouded eCheck receipt 01FB-8240 3.35 83,370.48 Interest April 2022
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 217 83,372.65
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 2.32 83,374.97
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 240 83,377.37
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 2.58 83,379.95
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 2.69 83,382.64
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 2.69 83,385.33
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 2.69 83,388.02
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 278 83,390.80
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 2.78 83,393.58
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 278 83,396.36
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 5.07 83,401.43
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 5.23 83,406.66
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 5.23 83,411.89
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 5.23 83,417.12
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 541 83,422.53
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 5.41 83,427.94
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 541 83,433.35
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 5.41 83,438.76
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 7.98 83,446.74
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 8.53 83,455.27
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 8.82 83,464.09
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 8.82 83,472.91
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 10.64 83,483.55
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 10.79 83,494.34
04/08/2022 Leon Key Receipt 113516 14.12 83,508.46
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 25.00 83,533.46
04/08/2022 Leon Key Receipt 113516 25.00 83,558.46
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 25.00 83,583.46
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 157.00 83,740.46
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 172.00 83,912.46
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 223.00 84,135.46
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 8.28 84,143.74
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 8.28 84,152.02
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3 - General Ledger cash

Date
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/09/2022
04/11/2022
04/11/2022

04/11/2022
04/11/2022
04/11/2022
04/11/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/14/2022

04/14/2022
04/14/2022
04/14/2022
04/14/2022
04/15/2022
04/15/2022
04/15/2022
04/15/2022
04/17/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022
04/19/2022

Payee / Payer
Leon Key
Leon Key
Leon Key
Leon Key
Leon Key
Leon Key
Leon Key
Leon Key
Leon Key
Leon Key
Kyle Davis

River City Management Services

William Brinkley

William Brinkley
William Brinkley
William Brinkley
William Brinkley
Brandon Fowler
Linda Murphy

Michelle Gabriel

Michelle Gabriel
Michelle Gabriel
Michelle Gabriel
Michelle Gabriel
Cris Andrews
Cris Andrews
Cris Andrews
Cris Andrews
Steve Yee
Carey B. Brooks
Carey B. Brooks
Carey B. Brooks
Carey B. Brooks

Created on 05/16/2022

Type
Receipt
Receipt
Receipt
Receipt
Receipt
Receipt
Receipt
Receipt
Receipt
Receipt
eCheck receipt
Payment

CC receipt

CC receipt
CC receipt
CC receipt
CC receipt

Bill Pay Check
Receipt

eCheck receipt

eCheck receipt
eCheck receipt
eCheck receipt
eCheck receipt
Receipt
Receipt
Receipt
Receipt
eCheck receipt
Receipt
Receipt
Receipt
Receipt

Reference
113516
113516
113516
113516
113516
113516
113516
113516
113516
113516
C0C6-95F0
2402246
2DF4-D370

2DF4-D370
2DF4-D370
2DF4-D370
2DF4-D370
3000000038
73287360
6139-56C0

6139-56C0
6139-56C0
6139-56C0
6139-56C0
1000

1000

1000

1000
42F1-3330
113558
113558
113558
113558

Debit
8.28
8.28
8.28
8.28
8.28

223.00

25.00
11.63
11.63

443
20.00

223.00

25.00
3.35
3.35
3.35

50.00
223.00

25.00
3.35
3.35
3.35

223.00

25.00
3.35
3.35

15.00
3.30

25.00
3.24
0.35

Credit

589.74

420.00

Balance
84,160.30
84,168.58
84,176.86
84,185.14
84,193.42
84,416.42
84,441.42
84,453.05
84,464.68
84,469.11
84,489.11
83,899.37
84,122.37

84,147.37
84,150.72
84,154.07
84,157.42
83,737.42
83,787.42
84,010.42

84,035.42
84,038.77
84,042.12
84,045.47
84,268.47
84,293.47
84,296.82
84,300.17
84,315.17
84,318.47
84,343.47
84,346.71
84,347.06

Description

Online Payment
4/11/22 - 4/10/23

January 2022 - Annual
Assessment

Late Fee for Jan 2022
Interest February 2022
Interest March 2022
Interest April 2022
March

Prepaid Any

January 2022 - Annual
Assessment

Late Fee for Jan 2022
Interest February 2022
Interest March 2022
Interest April 2022

Online Payment
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3 - General Ledger cash

Date Payee / Payer Type Reference Debit Credit Balance Description
04/19/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 113558 25.00 84,372.06
04/19/2022  River City Management Services Payment 2405719 222.82 84,149.24
04/19/2022  River City Management Services Payment 2405738 61.25 84,087.99
04/19/2022  Progress Residential Borrower  Receipt 18467 158.00 84,245.99
11, LLC
04/19/2022  Progress Residential Borrower  Receipt 18467 25.00 84,270.99
11, LLC
04/19/2022  Progress Residential Borrower  Receipt 18467 2.37 84,273.36
11, LLC
04/19/2022  Progress Residential Borrower  Receipt 18467 2.37 84,275.73
11, LLC
04/19/2022  Yamasa Co., Ltd. Receipt 3836 53.56 84,329.29
04/19/2022 Yamasa Co., Ltd. Receipt 3836 25.00 84,354.29
04/19/2022 Yamasa Co., Ltd. Receipt 3836 0.80 84,355.09
04/19/2022 Yamasa Co., Ltd. Receipt 3836 0.80 84,355.89
04/23/2022  Shantell Hughes eCheck receipt 7510-7F40 25.00 84,380.89 Online Payment
04/26/2022  Shantell Hughes & Jonathan Check 1709 58.00 84,322.89 reimbursement
Wade Hughes
04/26/2022  Shantell Hughes & Jonathan Check 1709 81.57 84,241.32 reimbursement
Wade Hughes
04/29/2022 Drema F. Johnson Receipt 19231194 20.00 84,261.32 Prepaid Any
Net Change -3,872.63
3,368.42 7,241.05 84,261.32
1059 - Savings Cash
Starting 2,028.70
Balance
04/30/2022 JE 326 0.17 2,028.87 Interest Earned
Net Change 0.17
0.17 0.00 2,028.87
1060 - Reserves Cash
Starting 114,007.22
Balance
04/30/2022 JE 327 4217 114,049.39 Interest Earned
Net Change 4217
4217 0.00 114,049.39
1500 - Accounts Receivable
Starting 3,190.11

Created on 05/16/2022

Page 4



3 - General Ledger cash

Date Payee / Payer Type Reference Debit Credit Balance Description
Balance
Net Change 0.00
0.00 0.00 3,190.11
2310 - Prepaid Assessments
Starting -1,440.10
Balance
04/01/2022  Angela Napolitan Receipt 19130709 12.00 -1,452.10 Prepaid Any
04/09/2022  Kyle Davis eCheck receipt C0C6-95F0 20.00 -1,472.10 Online Payment
04/12/2022  Linda Murphy Receipt 73287360 50.00 -1,522.10 Prepaid Any
04/17/2022 Steve Yee eCheck receipt 42F1-3330 15.00 -1,537.10 Online Payment
04/23/2022  Shantell Hughes eCheck receipt 7510-7F40 25.00 -1,562.10 Online Payment
04/29/2022 Drema F. Johnson Receipt 19231194 20.00 -1,582.10 Prepaid Any
Net Change -142.00
0.00 142.00 -1,582.10
3009 - General Reserves
Starting -26,057.43
Balance
Net Change 0.00
0.00 0.00 -26,057.43
3615 - Retained Earnings
Starting -95,964.41
Balance
Net Change 0.00
0.00 0.00 -95,964.41
4110 - Assessment Income - Dues
Starting -104,095.74
Balance
04/04/2022  Shannon Thompson eCheck receipt 3EDC-6BB0 223.00 -104,318.74 January 2022 - Annual
Assessment
04/04/2022  Antoine Mickle eCheck receipt C8EF-4540 223.00 -104,541.74 January 2022 - Annual
Assessment
04/04/2022  Robert F. Wilson eCheck receipt 9D94-97A0 223.00 -104,764.74 January 2022 - Annual
Assessment
04/06/2022  Feras Mouded eCheck receipt 01FB-8240 223.00 -104,987.74 January 2022 - Annual
Assessment
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 157.00 -105,144.74

Created on 05/16/2022
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3 - General Ledger cash

Date Payee / Payer Type Reference Debit Credit Balance Description
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 172.00 -105,316.74
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 223.00 -105,539.74
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 223.00 -105,762.74
04/11/2022  William Brinkley CC receipt 2DF4-D370 223.00 -105,985.74 January 2022 - Annual
Assessment
04/14/2022  Michelle Gabriel eCheck receipt 6139-56C0 223.00 -106,208.74 January 2022 - Annual
Assessment
04/15/2022  Cris Andrews Receipt 1000 223.00 -106,431.74
04/19/2022  Progress Residential Borrower  Receipt 18467 158.00 -106,589.74
11, LLC
04/19/2022 Yamasa Co., Ltd. Receipt 3836 53.56 -106,643.30
Net Change -2,547.56
0.00 2,547.56 -106,643.30
4120 - Late Fees
Starting -1,025.00
Balance
04/04/2022  Shannon Thompson eCheck receipt 3EDC-6BB0 25.00 -1,050.00 Late Fee for Jan 2022
04/04/2022  Antoine Mickle eCheck receipt C8EF-4540 25.00 -1,075.00 Late Fee for Jan 2022
04/04/2022 Robert F. Wilson eCheck receipt 9D94-97A0 25.00 -1,100.00 Late Fee for Jan 2022
04/06/2022 Feras Mouded eCheck receipt 01FB-8240 25.00 -1,125.00 Late Fee for Jan 2022
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 25.00 -1,150.00
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 25.00 -1,175.00
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 25.00 -1,200.00
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 25.00 -1,225.00
04/11/2022  William Brinkley CC receipt 2DF4-D370 25.00 -1,250.00 Late Fee for Jan 2022
04/14/2022 Michelle Gabriel eCheck receipt 6139-56C0 25.00 -1,275.00 Late Fee for Jan 2022
04/15/2022  Cris Andrews Receipt 1000 25.00 -1,300.00
04/19/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 113558 25.00 -1,325.00
04/19/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 113558 25.00 -1,350.00
04/19/2022  Progress Residential Borrower  Receipt 18467 25.00 -1,375.00
11, LLC
04/19/2022 Yamasa Co., Ltd. Receipt 3836 25.00 -1,400.00
Net Change -375.00
0.00 375.00 -1,400.00
4125 - Late Interest
Starting -140.62

Created on 05/16/2022
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3 - General Ledger cash

Date Payee / Payer Type Reference Credit Balance Description

Balance
04/04/2022  Shannon Thompson eCheck receipt 3EDC-6BB0O 3.35 -143.97 Interest February 2022
04/04/2022  Shannon Thompson eCheck receipt 3EDC-6BB0 3.35 -147.32 Interest March 2022
04/04/2022  Shannon Thompson eCheck receipt 3EDC-6BB0O 3.35 -150.67 Interest April 2022
04/04/2022  Antoine Mickle eCheck receipt C8EF-4540 3.35 -154.02 Interest February 2022
04/04/2022  Antoine Mickle eCheck receipt C8EF-4540 3.35 -157.37 Interest March 2022
04/04/2022  Antoine Mickle eCheck receipt C8EF-4540 3.35 -160.72 Interest April 2022
04/04/2022  Robert F. Wilson eCheck receipt 9D94-97A0 3.35 -164.07 Interest February 2022
04/04/2022 Robert F. Wilson eCheck receipt 9D94-97A0 3.35 -167.42 Interest March 2022
04/04/2022 Robert F. Wilson eCheck receipt 9D94-97A0 3.35 -170.77 Interest April 2022
04/06/2022  Feras Mouded eCheck receipt 01FB-8240 3.35 -174.12 Interest February 2022
04/06/2022 Feras Mouded eCheck receipt 01FB-8240 3.35 -177.47 Interest March 2022
04/06/2022 Feras Mouded eCheck receipt 01FB-8240 3.35 -180.82 Interest April 2022
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 2.32 -183.14
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 217 -185.31
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 240 -187.71
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 2.58 -190.29
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 2.69 -192.98
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 2.69 -195.67
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 278 -198.45
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 278 -201.23
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 2.69 -203.92
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 278 -206.70
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 10.79 -217.49
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 5.07 -222.56
04/08/2022 Leon Key Receipt 113516 541 -227.97
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 5.23 -233.20
04/08/2022 Leon Key Receipt 113516 541 -238.61
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 5.23 -243.84
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 541 -249.25
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 5.41 -254.66
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 10.64 -265.30
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 5.23 -270.53
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 14.12 -284.65

Created on 05/16/2022
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3 - General Ledger cash

Date Payee / Payer Type Reference Debit Credit Balance Description
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 7.98 -292.63
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 8.82 -301.45
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 8.53 -309.98
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 8.82 -318.80
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 8.28 -327.08
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 8.28 -335.36
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 8.28 -343.64
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 8.28 -351.92
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 8.28 -360.20
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 8.28 -368.48
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 8.28 -376.76
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 11.63 -388.39
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 11.63 -400.02
04/08/2022  Leon Key Receipt 113516 443 -404.45
04/11/2022  William Brinkley CC receipt 2DF4-D370 3.35 -407.80 Interest February 2022
04/11/2022  William Brinkley CC receipt 2DF4-D370 3.35 -411.15 Interest March 2022
04/11/2022  William Brinkley CC receipt 2DF4-D370 3.35 -414.50 Interest April 2022
04/14/2022  Michelle Gabriel eCheck receipt 6139-56C0 3.35 -417.85 Interest February 2022
04/14/2022  Michelle Gabriel eCheck receipt 6139-56C0 3.35 -421.20 Interest March 2022
04/14/2022  Michelle Gabriel eCheck receipt 6139-56C0 3.35 -424.55 Interest April 2022
04/15/2022  Cris Andrews Receipt 1000 3.35 -427.90
04/15/2022  Cris Andrews Receipt 1000 3.35 -431.25
04/19/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 113558 3.30 -434.55
04/19/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 113558 3.24 -437.79
04/19/2022  Carey B. Brooks Receipt 113558 0.35 -438.14
04/19/2022  Progress Residential Borrower  Receipt 18467 2.37 -440.51
